
RESOLUTION No. 72-34 

June 15, 1972 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

"BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City 
may adjust the appropriations of ·the following budgets, to-wit: 

PARKS and RECREATION 

FROM #54 - Clothing Allowance 

TO #64 - CUrrent Obligations (Taxes) $24.30 

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 

FROM #21 - Communication 

TO #26 - Contractual Service 

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION 

FROM #23 - Instruction 

TO #55 - Subscriptions and dues 
#72 - Equipment 

APPROVED: 

ADOPTED: June 15, 1972 

$25.00 

$100.00 
27.00 

$24.30 

$25.00 

$127.00 


